IEC 61215 Ed.2
IEC 61730
www.go-greenpower.com • 877-2-4-GO-GREEN • (916) 679-4040 • info@go-greenpower.com
Green Power Modules
ET-P660240  240Wp
ET-P660235  235Wp
ET-P660230  230Wp
ET-P660225  225Wp
ET-P660220  220Wp
ET-P660215  215Wp
ET-P660210  210Wp
ET-P660205  205Wp
ET-P660200  200Wp
EFFICIENCY
•	Low voltage-temperature coefficient allows higher power
	 output at high-temperature condition
•	High efficient, high reliable solar cells ensure our product